LIGHTED MIRRORS
Features + Benefits.............................................2-3
HALO BATHROOM MIRROR................................................4-5
SUNRIZE BATHROOM MIRROR..........................................6-7
DIONE MIRROR.............................................................8-9
PANDORA MIRROR.................................................. 10-11
dimmer specifications...........................................12
technical drawings....................................... 13-14

o
r
s
5www.fleurco.com
m
ir
r
o
r
s
4 US | 2019 model mha6036
light configurations
off centered leftedges off centered right centered
sunrize bathroom mirror
Model size price defogger LIGHT PLACEMENT
MSU2436 24" x 36" $568 Single centered Edges
MSU3036 30" x 36" $694 Single centered Edges
MSU3636 36" x 36" $708 Single centered Edges
MSUO3636l     36" x 36" $675 Single off centered Off centered left
MSUO3636R     36" x 36" $675 Single off centered Off centered right
MSU4236 42" x 36" $728 Double centered Edges
MSU4836 48" x 36" $781 Double centered Edges
MSUC4836     48" x 36" $759 Single centered Centered
MSUC6036    60" x 36" $1,016 Single centered Centered
Model Leds LUMENS kelvin watts input output
MSU2436 126 x 0.06W 630 L cct 3500 K 40W 120v ac, 50/60hz 24v
MSU3036 126 x 0.06W 630 l cct 3500 K 40W 120v ac, 50/60hz 24v
MSU3636 126 x 0.06W 630 l cct 3500 K 40W 120v ac, 50/60hz 24v